Referencia:
Marca:

Modelo:

Ano Construccion:

Mastil:

Altura Construccion:

Altura Elevacion:
Elevacion Libre:
Horas Contador:
Bateria:

Cargador:

Observaciones:

Maquina en su estado

Desplazador lateral

Horquillas 1.150mm

5824
STILL
FM-X 14
2015
Triplex
3330 mm
8300 mm
2600 mm
10778 h
48 V775 Ah 85 %
48v




